
Monday, May 31 Tuesday, June 1 Wednesday, June 2 Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4 Sunday, May 30 Saturday, June 5 

 
String Cheese 

Graham Cookie 
Fresh Fruit 

 

Whole Grain Cereal 
 

Fresh fruit 

Whole Grain Bagel 
 

Cream Cheese 
 

Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Pancake 

Turkey Bacon 
Fresh Fruit 

 

 
Whole Grain Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit 

Whole Grain Muffin 
 

Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, June 7 Tuesday, June 8 Wednesday, June 9 Thursday, June 10 Friday, June 11 Sunday, June 6 Saturday, June 12 

 
Whole Grain Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 

 
Whole Grain Bagels 

Cream Cheese 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Waffle 

Turkey Bacon 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Oatmeal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Bagel 

Cream Cheese 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 

Monday, June 14 Tuesday, June 15 Wednesday, June 16 Thursday, June 17 Friday, June 18 Sunday, June 13 Saturday, June 19 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Bagels 

Cream Cheese 
Fresh Fruit 

 

 
Cheese String 

Graham Crackers 
Fresh Fruit 

 

 
Whole Grain  

Croissants 
Fruit Jelly 

Fresh Fruit 

 
English Muffin 

Turkey Ham and 
Cheese 

Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Oatmeal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, June 21 Tuesday, June 22 Wednesday, June 23 Thursday, June 24 Friday, June 25 Sunday, June 20 Saturday, June 26 

 
Whole Grain Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Bagel 

Cream Cheese 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Oatmeal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

Whole Grain French 
Toast 

Turkey Bacon 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Cheese String 

Graham Crackers 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, June 28 Tuesday, June 29 Wednesday, June 30 Thursday, July 1 Friday, July 2 Sunday, June 27 Saturday, July 3 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Bagel 

Cream Cheese 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain  

Croissants 
Fruit Jelly 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain  

Pancake 
Turkey Bacon 
Cantaloupe 

 
Oatmeal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Whole Grain Cereal 

 
Fresh Fruit 

 

B r e a k f a s t  H o m e  D e l i v e r y  M e n u s  f o r  J u n e  2 0 2 1  
Top Spanish Catering, Inc 

 Menu subject to change. 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  



Monday, May 31 Tuesday, June 1 Wednesday, June 2 Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4 Sunday, May 30 Saturday, June 5 

Mini Cheese Pizza 
Corn 

Graham Crackers 
Fresh Fruit 

 

String Cheese 
Pretzels 

Green Beans 
Sun Chip 

Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Corn 
Fresh Fruit 

Chicken Nuggets 
Whole Grain Roll 

Broccoli 
Barbecue Sauce 

Ketchup 
Fresh Fruit 

Turkey Ham and 
Cheese Sandwich 

Black Beans 
Graham Cracker 

Mayonnaise 
Ketchup 

Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Mixed Vegetables 
Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Baby Carrots 
Goldfish 

Ranch Dressing 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, June 7 Tuesday, June 8 Wednesday, June 9 Thursday, June 10 Friday, June 11 Sunday, June 6 Saturday, June 12 

Mini Pizza 
Black Beans 

Sun Chip 
Fresh Fruit 

 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Baby Carrots 
Ranch Dressing 

 
 

Mini Pizza 
Corn 

Graham Cookie 
Fresh Fruit 

Chicken Patty  
Sandwich 
Broccoli 
Ketchup 

Ranch Dressing 
Fresh Fruit 

Turkey Bologna and 
Cheese Sandwich 

Celery Sticks 
Mayonnaise 

Ranch Dressing 
Fresh Fruit 

Cheese String 
Pretzels 

Corn 
Fresh Fruit 

Cheeseburger 
Potatoes 
Ketchup 

Mayonnaise 
Sun Chip 

Fresh Fruit 

Monday, June 14 Tuesday, June 15 Wednesday, June 16 Thursday, June 17 Friday, June 18 Sunday, June 13 Saturday, June 19 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Baby Carrots 
Ranch Dressing 

Fresh Fruit 
 

Flour Tortilla 
Beans 
Corn 

Taco Sauce 
Fresh Fruit 

Mini Pizza 
Kidney Beans 

Graham Crackers 
Fresh Fruit 

 

Chicken Drumsticks 
Dinner Roll 

Green Beans 
Ketchup 

Fresh Fruit 

Turkey Ham and 
Cheese Sandwich 

Broccoli 
Mayonnaise 

Ranch Dressing 
Fresh Fruit 

Mini Pizza 
Kidney Beans 

Sun Chip 
Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Baby Carrots 
Ranch Dressing 

Fresh Fruit 

Monday, June 21 Tuesday, June 22 Wednesday, June 23 Thursday, June 24 Friday, June 25 Sunday, June 20 Saturday, June 26 

Mini Pizza 
Corn 

Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Baby Carrots 
Fresh Fruit 

 

Chicken Patty  
Sandwich 

Corn 
Sun Chip 

Fresh Fruit 

Turkey Hot Dogs 
Hot Dog Roll 

Mustard 
Potatoes 

Fresh Fruit 

Turkey Bologna and 
Cheese Sandwich 
Mixed Vegetables 

Mayonnaise 
Graham Cookie 

Fresh Fruit 

Cheese String 
Pretzel 

Garbanzo Beans 
Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 
Broccoli 

Ranch Dressing 
Fresh Fruit  

Monday, June 28 Tuesday, June 29 Wednesday, June 30 Thursday, July 1 Friday, July 2 Sunday, June 27 Saturday, July 3 

Mini Pizza 
Corn 

Goldish Cracker 
Fresh Fruit 

Sun Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Baby Carrots 
Ranch Dressing 

Fresh Fruit 

 
Flour Tortillas 
Black Beans 

Corn 
Taco Sauce 
Fresh Fruit 

Cheese String 
Pretzels 

Celery Sticks 
Ranch Dressing 

Fresh Fruit 
 

Cheeseburger 
Potatoes 

Mayonnaise 
Ketchup 

Fresh Fruit 

Chicken Salad  
Sandwich 

Black Beans 
Mayo, Relish 

Fresh Fruit 
 

Turkey Bologna 
and Cheese  
Sandwich 
Broccoli 

Mayonnaise, Ranch  
Fresh Fruit 

L u n c h  H o m e  D e l i v e r y  M e n u s  f o r  J u n e  2 0 2 1  
Top Spanish Catering, Inc 

 Menu subject to change. 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  


